Product Specification PDF

Date
Brand

Product
Description

Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Correct as of 27th Aug 2025

C.K Tools
T4361

Twist Socket Nut Extractor Rescue set of 13

3/8
5013969251593
8204110000

CN

Carl
Kammerling

~ Rescue set for damaged and rounded nuts ~42 CR-MO chromium-molybdenum steel for high strength, durability and
corrosion resistance ~Impact rated ~3/8\" drive fitting ~Combination of Metric and Imperial sizes ~Tough ABS storage

case ~set contains 1/4, 8mm(5/16\"), 3/8, 11mm(7/16\"), 12mm, 1/2, 13mm, 14mm(9/16\"), 16mm(5/8\"), 17mm,
(11/16\") and 19mm(3/4\")

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1 1
240 270
43 45
166 170
933 1010

colour box
77

seal sticker
0

0

Secondary packaging

5
275
235
180
0.15

Transit packaging

15
550
300
255
16.2

carton
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