

Product Specification PDF

Date	Correct as of 27th Aug 2025
Brand	C.K Tools
Product	T4361
Description	Twist Socket Nut Extractor Rescue set of 13 3/8
Barcode	5013969251593
Commodity code	8204110000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

~ Rescue set for damaged and rounded nuts ~42 CR-MO chromium-molybdenum steel for high strength, durability and corrosion resistance ~Impact rated ~3/8" drive fitting ~Combination of Metric and Imperial sizes ~Tough ABS storage case ~set contains 1/4, 8mm(5/16"), 3/8, 11mm(7/16"), 12mm, 1/2, 13mm, 14mm(9/16"), 16mm(5/8"), 17mm, (11/16") and 19mm(3/4")

Product Weights and Measures

	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	5	15
Width mm	240	270	275	550
Depth mm	43	45	235	300
Height mm	166	170	180	255
Weight	933	1010	0.15	16.2
Packaging Information	Card use	colour box	-	carton
	Card gms	77	0	0
	Plastic use	seal sticker	-	-
	Plastic gms	0	0	0
	Metal use	-	-	-
	Metal gms	0	0	0
	Timber use	-	-	-
	Timber gms	0	0	0